Our Nucart Cartridge filters are quality assured for reten�on efficiency,
integrity test and flow rate and validated for Heat Stability, Beta ra�o test,
fiber par�cle release, extractables and biosafety
Polypropylene (CFPP) Cartridge
Filters
Nupore PP (CFPP) cartridge filters are available in a wide range of pore size
ranging from 0.2  to 50  and are especially designed and developed for µm µm
high particle retention, dirt holding and pre-to-final filtration applications

9.75
Adaptor
Type Code
U7P
X
Y
Z
Q
R
W
V
K
Optiseal
4463
4463B
M Disc
222
4440
BEO
K SEAL
Rings / Gaskets
Ring Code
SSSilicone
SVViton
SEEPDM
FV
SR
XX
Encapsulated
PTFE
Synthetic
Rubber
No Ring
Polypropylene CFPP
Type
Type Code
Pore Size
CodeMicron
0.22 µm 020
0.50 µm
1.00 µm
2.50 µm
5.00 µm
10.0 µm
20.0 µm
30.0 µm
40.0 µm
50.0 µm
050
10#
25#
50#
100
200
300
400
500
µ
®
+91120 - 6335825
+91120 - 6335826
Nupore Filtration Systems Pvt Ltd
Branch: Plot No. 76 & 77, Sector-1,
HSIIDC, Saha, Ambala Cantt 133104, India
H.O. Plot No. 7 Industrial Area Meerut Road,
Ghaziabad, U.P.-201003, India